
PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 
2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE 

 

BUSINESS ETHICS PRELIMINARY ROUND  
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

 
 

GROUP 1 – MAGNOLIA B  
 

Performance 
Time School/Chapter 
2:15 State College Area High School 
2:35 Danville Area High School 
2:55 Claysburg-Kimmel High School 
3:15 Stroudsburg High School 
3:35 Indiana Area High School 
3:55 Tunkhannock Area High School 

 BREAK 
4:25 Upper Dauphin Area High School 
4:45 Hanover Area High School 

5:05 North Penn-Mansfield J/S High 
School 

5:25 Southern Lehigh High School 
5:45 Julia R. Masterman School  

 


	BUSINESS ETHICS PRELIMINARY ROUND
	PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
	Performance Time
	2:15
	2:35
	2:55
	3:15
	3:35
	3:55
	BREAK
	4:25

