****************** PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA **2015 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE**

X

★

★

★

★

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

★

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \star

 \star

 \bigstar

★

★

★

★

 \bigstar

*

BUSINESS ETHICS PRELIMINARY ROUND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

GROUP 1 – MAGNOLIA B

Performance Time	School/Chapter
2:15	State College Area High School
2:35	Danville Area High School
2:55	Claysburg-Kimmel High School
3:15	Stroudsburg High School
3:35	Indiana Area High School
3:55	Tunkhannock Area High School
	BREAK
4:25	Upper Dauphin Area High School
4:45	Hanover Area High School
5:05	North Penn-Mansfield J/S High School
5:25	Southern Lehigh High School
5:45	Julia R. Masterman School
